
Adaptive Office design
with slight power boost

Office designs are the perfect visual 
supplement for all kinds of work in the 

office world. Office Active is characterized 
by enhanced fields of vision in the near and 
intermediate zones, resulting in a lens that 
offers great comfort for reading, computer 

work or indoor meetings with colleagues
and customers.

The soft layout enables smooth power
transition for an easier adapting vision

between zones (focal distances).

Available Corridor Length  14, 16, 18 mm

Fitting Cross Position  4 mm

Recommended Fitting Height  16 - 22 mm

Min. Fitting Height  15 mm

Inset  1.5 mm

Centering Chart  C

Design Characteristics

OFFICE ACTIVE

www.americanpolylite.com

Solidar Lab: 9172 130th Avenue N., Largo, FL 33773
Toll Free: 855-272-6284 | Local: 727-585-2192

Wearer‘s Benefits:
+ Natural vision and improved ergonomic posture

+ Enhanced near and intermediate visual fields

+ Easier adapting vision between zones

+ Fully customized lens

Finer add. power gradients possible

Near

Far

Intermediate

Adaptive

Ideal for
Experienced progressive wearers

who are looking for superior
clear vision while working

Application
Large near and intermediate visual
fields for working with computers

& digital displays or other activities
(e.g. reading, cooking, painting)

Add. Power

Prescribed Dynamic Power Office Lens

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.00

3.25

3.50

-0.75

Infinity

4.00

2.00

1.35

1.00

0.80

-1.25

Infinity

4.00

2.00

1.35

1.00

0.80

-1.75

Infinity

4.00

2.00

1.35

1.00

0.80

-2.25

Infinity

4.00

2.00

1.35

1.00

0.80


