

Prescribed		Dynamic Power Office Lens		
Add. Power	-0.75	-1.25	-1.75	-2.25
0.75	Infinity			
1.00	4.00			
1.25	2.00	Infinity		
1.50	1.35	4.00		
1.75	1.00	2.00	Infinity	
2.00	0.80	1.35	4.00	
2.25		1.00	2.00	Infinity
2.50		0.80	1.35	4.00
2.75			1.00	2.00
3.00			0.80	1.35
3.25				1.00
3.50				0.80

Finer add. power gradients possible

Near	••••
Far	•••••
Intermediate	••••
Adaptive	••••

Wearer's Benefits:

- + Natural vision and improved ergonomic posture
- + Enhanced near and intermediate visual fields
- + Easier adapting vision between zones
- + Fully customized lens

OFFICE ACTIVE

Adaptive Office design with slight power boost

Office designs are the perfect visual supplement for all kinds of work in the office world. Office Active is characterized by enhanced fields of vision in the near and intermediate zones, resulting in a lens that offers great comfort for reading, computer work or indoor meetings with colleagues and customers.

The soft layout enables smooth power transition for an easier adapting vision between zones (focal distances).



Ideal for

Experienced progressive wearers who are looking for superior clear vision while working

Application

Large near and intermediate visual fields for working with computers & digital displays or other activities (e.g. reading, cooking, painting)

Design Characteristics

Available Corridor Length
Fitting Cross Position
Recommended Fitting Height
Min. Fitting Height
Inset
Centering Chart







14, 16, 18 mm

4 mm

16 - 22 mm

15 mm

1.5 mm

C



www.americanpolylite.com

Solidar Lab: 9172 130th Avenue N., Largo, FL 33773 **Toll Free:** 855-272-6284 | **Local:** 727-585-2192